IS25CQ128
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com
Rev. 0A
1/18/2013
1
128 Megabit Single Operating Voltage
Serial Flash Memory with 4Kbyte Uniform Sector
FEATURES

Rev. 0A
1/18/2013
Ordering Information
Density Frequency Order Part Number Package
128 Mb 104 MHz
IS25CQ128-JMLE 16 Pin SOIC 300mil
IS25CQ128-JKLE 8 Pin WSON (5x6 mm)
IS25CQ128-JLLE 8 Pin WSON (6x8 mm)
IS25CQ128-JGLE 24-ball BGA (6x8 mm)
IS25CQ128-JMLA* 16 Pin SOIC 300mil (Call Factory)
IS25CQ128-JKLA* 8 Pin WSON (5x6 mm) (Call Factory)
IS25CQ128-JLLA* 8 Pin WSON (6x8 mm) (Call Factory)
IS25CQ128-JGLA* 24-ball BGA (6x8 mm) (Call Factory)
IS25CQ128-JWLE KGD (Call Factory)
A* = A1, A2, A3 Automotive Temperature Range
   4